

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land. Qty vide TMB p. (7) 0.30 haet @ Rs 7692.60/haet Rs = 23078-10					
② Excavation for road way in soil using manual. Qty vide TMB p. (7) 448.88 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ Rs = 46685-10					
③ Const ⁿ of 4.83 by providing well graded material. Qty vide TMB p. (7) 303.49 m ³ @ Rs 2970.60/m ³ Rs = 901597-10					
④ Providing laying spreading and compacting subgrade. Qty vide TMB p. (7) 105.83 m ³ @ Rs 5585.71/m ³ Rs = 591136-10					
⑤ Providing laying spreading and compacting subgrade III. Qty vide TMB p. (7) 156.43 m ³ @ Rs 6066.08/m ³ Rs = 948909-10					
⑥ Providing and applying primer coat with (SS). 1860.80 m ² @ Rs 57.08/m ² Rs = 106214-10					
⑦ Providing and applying tack coat (RS). Qty vide TMB p. (8) 4385.00 m ² @ Rs 19.61/m ² Rs = 85901-10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing and laying S.D.B. Compt job.					
Qty vide map - ⑧					
108.87 m ³ @ Rs 15328.39/m ³ = 1668802.10					
⑨ Const ⁿ of panel concrete pcc pavement m. 30.					
Qty vide map - ⑩					
142.036 m ³ @ Rs 9911.85/m ³ = 1407843.10					
⑩ Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ structure.					
Qty vide map - ⑪					
Qty vide map - ⑪					
46.98 m ³ @ Rs 905.82/m ³ = 42551.10					
⑪ Providing Pcc M15 (1:2:5) and levelling course in found ⁿ					
Qty vide map - ⑪					
8.535 m ³ @ Rs 7740.92/m ³ = 66069.10					
⑫ plain/Rcc in substructure Compt job.					
Qty vide map - ⑪					
40.82 m ³ @ Rs 8980.98/m ³ = 366213.10					
⑬ Providing and laying Rcc pipe for culvert.					
Qty vide map - ⑪					
22.80 M @ Rs 3273.95/M = 73664.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Painting on facade wall two coats including primer Qty of 2 coats 12 37.44 m ² @ Rs 139.16/m ² Rs = 5210.00					
(15) Plaster/RCC in Substructure Qty of 2 coats 12 2.95 m ³ @ Rs 8980.92/m ³ Rs = 26494.00					
(16) Plastering with cm (1:4) on brickwork in 8/5 Qty of 2 coats 12 20.64 m ² @ Rs 212.23/m ² Rs = 4382.00					
(17) Painting two coats on brickwork including primer Qty of 2 coats 12 20.64 m ² @ Rs 139.16/m ² Rs = 2872.00					
(18) Providing RCC 15 grade K.M and 200 mm stone Qty of 2 coats 13 (1) K2/0 metre stone 2 m @ Rs 318.11/each Rs = 636.22					
(2) 200 mm stone 7 m @ Rs 859.13/each Rs = 6014.00					
(19) Providing direction and place identification sign board Qty of 2 coats 13 3.60 m ² @ Rs 14703.46/m ² Rs = 52932.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) providing and fixing Retro-reflecting white sign board.					
Qty vide 970 B.P. (14)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
8.0 NO @ Rs 4264.16/ea Rs = 34113.28					
(ii) 600mm Circular					
9.0 NO @ Rs 5713.78/ea Rs = 51424.02					
(iii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
6.0 NO @ Rs 5565.39/ea Rs = 33392.34					
(iv) 900mm side octagon					
9.0 NO @ Rs 10153.99/ea Rs = 91385.91					
(v) 1479 x 960mm (900 x 300)mm					

12 NO @ Rs 5565.39/ea Rs = 66784.68

(21) ~~providing~~ boundary pillar
R.C.M 15 gauge

Qty vide 970 B.P. (14)

58 NO @ Rs 791.11/ea Rs = 45884.38

(22) ~~planting~~ tree by the
road side:

Qty vide 970 B.P. (14)

120 NO @ Rs 1305.16/ea Rs = 156619.20

(23) ~~providing~~ and laying of hot
applied thermoplastic compound

Qty vide 970 B.P. (14)

591.84 m²

303.60 m² @ Rs 886.50/m² Rs = 268951.80
243.60

Continuation

Continuation